
StudentsE993A957:E997A957:E1001B1034A957:E989A958:E1028A95A957:E1020should be at bus stop at least 5 minutes prior to stop time.

All stop times are approximate.

All route stops & times are subject to change.

Please check back for updates often. Revised 12-20-23

Blades Elementary School  -  BLA

BLA - Route 23   

BLA - Route 18   AM Location

AM Location 7:31 5203 Patterson Rd *inactive*

7:24 4160 Yaeger Rd 7:32 5217 Patterson Rd

7:25 Yaeger Rd & Gwenmill Dr 7:33 Patterson Place Dr & Patterson Place Ln

7:26 4024 Yaeger Rd                    (at gazebo)

7:27 Lemay Woods Dr & Coffee Tree Ct*stop after intersection 7:34 Patterson Rd & Sage Ct  

7:28 Lemay Woods & Hunters Valley *northside* 7:36 Yaeger Rd & Chauveau Dr

7:29 3761 Lemay Woods Dr 7:37 Yaeger Rd & Summerlyn Dr

7:29 Lemay Woods Dr & Bridleford Ln 7:38 Yaeger Rd & Bellemeade Trail Ct

7:31 Lemay Ferry Rd & Providence Place Dr 7:38 3763 Yaeger Rd 

7:32 Lemay Ferry Rd & Providence Pointe Dr  7:39 Yaeger Rd & Rolling Meadows 

7:40 Yaeger Rd & Burgundy Way Dr

7:41 Yaeger Rd & Scenic Circle Dr

7:42 Yaeger Rd & Yaeger Crossing Ct

BLA - Route 25   BLA - Route 27   

AM Location AM Location

7:29 Kinswood Ln & Casa Brazilia - Main Entrance 7:26 4406 Baumgartner Rd

7:30 Kinslar Dr & Kinswood Ln* *inactive* 7:28 3639 Baumgartner Rd-effective 9-6-23

7:31 Kinswood Ln & Kopwood Dr  *inactive* 7:30 Old Baumgartner Rd & Oakville Heights Ct  

7:31 Kinswood & Berview Circle 7:31 Old Baumgartner Rd & Birchmont Place Dr

7:34 Ringer Rd & Castleaire Pky  7:32 Brookstone Ter Dr & Brookstone South Dr

7:35 Ringer Rd & Sajakeed 7:34 Brookstone South Dr  @ Falcon View Ln &

7:36 4323 Ringer Rd                          Hidden Stone Dr

7:36 Ringer Rd & Froder Ct  *inactive* 7:35 Brookstone View Dr & Wildbrook Dr

7:35 3710 Yaeger Rd   *inactive*

7:36 Yaeger Rd & Dove Meadow Ln

7:37 3530 Yaeger Rd  *inactive*

7:39 Patterson Rd & Southview Hills Ct *inactive*

BLA - Route 30   BLA - Route 31 

AM Location AM Location 

7:29 Forder Rd & Tiffany Trail Ct 7:27 Ringer Rd & Faust Ct. 

7:30 Berview Ln & Forder Rd (Above & Beyond Daycare) 7:26 Ringer Rd & Southridge Park Dr *inactive*

7:32 Forder Rd & Chateau De Ville Dr 7:28 Southridge Park Dr & Idecker Dr  

7:33 Kinswood Ln & Chateau De Ville Dr 7:29 4704 Candleglow Dr @ speed limit sign *inactive*

7:34 Kinswood Ln & Kingbolt Dr 7:29 Candleglow Dr & Mellowlight Dr

7:35 Kinswood Ln & Linmore Dr 7:30 Candleglow Dr & Forder Rd

7:36 Kinswood Ln & Morningview Ct *inactive* 7:31 Forder Rd & Forder Grove Dr *inactive*

7:32 Forder Rd & Forder Oaks Dr 

7:33 Forder Ridge Dr & Forder Oaks Ct

7:34 Crosswood Dr & Bramble Berry Dr

7:35 4775 Ringer Rd

7:36 Ringer Rd & Karington Place Dr *inactive*

7:38 Patterson Rd @ Marbury Dr & 

                     Country Hollow Dr



BLA - Route 63 

BLA - Route 43     AM Location

AM Location 7:28 Falcon View Ln & Dove Meadow Ct                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

7:28 Ringer Rd & Starlit Dr 7:31 4512 Old Baumgartner Rd

7:29 5490 Ringer Rd-inactive 7:32 4573 Old Baumgartner Rd

7:30 5426 Ringer RD. 7:32 Lakeview Heights Dr & Old Baumgartner Rd

7:31 Royal Hills Dr & Queens Hill Dr 7:34 Rustic Meadow Dr & Cinnamon Tree Ln

7:32 Royalfield Dr & Crowndun Dr 7:35 5788 White Pine Dr 

7:36 Mehl Ave & Sunrise Ln -inactive

7:36 Mehl Ave & Fairview Ln -inactive

7:37 Mehl Ave & Woodbridge Center-inactive

7:38 Mehl Ave & Hilvin Dr *northside

7:38 Mehl Ave & Yorkchester Dr

BLA - Route 64

AM Location

7:22 3667 Baumgartner Rd

7:27 Pennbrooke Dr & Lemay Woods Dr

7:27 Woodbrooke Dr & Lemy Woods Dr

7:28 Huntington Valley Dr & Lemay Woods Dr

7:28 5700 Huntington Valley Ct & Lemay Woods Dr

7:29 White Pine Dr & Mango Dr @ common ground

7:29 Mango Dr & Cinnamon Tree Ln


